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Katharina KNEISSL
Anna EGESZ

Natalia STEIGER-RAUTH
Nadine SCHWARZ
Christina ARTHOLD
Sibylle KERSCHBAUM
Sarah PURRER
Bettina WIENER

Lara SITKOVICH
Andrea HOCHEGGER
Johanna POLESNY
Beate FARKAS-UTZIG
Natascha MARAKOVITS-WUKOVITS
Jasmin TRAUPMANN
Judith WEBER

Jutta HAUSLER
Christina HERZOG-PRETUL
Elke WEIDINGER
Heidi DEININGER
Birgit KAISER

Iris GRUBER

Sonja SCHEUCHER
Kerstin RIGLER
Bettina RIGLER
Monika STADLER
Anja HARNISCH
Angelika WILDFEUER
Daniela BERGER
Anett HAJNAL
Dorothea GROLIG
Christa TRIEBL
Harriet HEDRICH

Ilse WAKONIG

Wein-Berg-Lauf Neckenmarkt

Weiblich

2003 1. SVG Hohe Wand
1977 Sopron

1977 LMB

2000 Wechselland Runners
1984

1973 LAC Unlimited

1998

1973 ATS Pinkafeld

1997 LAC Unlimited

1976 1. SVG Hohe Wand
1989

1981

1981

1980 LAC Unlimited

1980 Lauftreff Hollabrunn
1972 Team JM

1983

1974

1976 SK Stojen

1979 LMB

1981 LMB

1987 LC Wienerwald Schnecken
1992

1987

1963 Egger Lauft LC - Kapellen
1970 ms moves

1973

1991 SK Stojen

1975 TRC Laabental

1951 DSG Wien

1960 PSV Leoben

1960

1958 USC Perchtoldsdorf

Seitel

24.05.2025

46:30,1
47:19,4
48:18,5
50:52,3
51:46,8
52:17,5
52:40,9
53:08,5
53:14,8
53:24,2
53:43,0
55:07,1
55:16,0
57:18,5
58:44,2
59:38,4
1:02:01,4
1:02:04,6
1:04:23,9
1:04:46,2
1:05:52,3
1:06:09,4
1:06:11,1
1:06:11,6
1:06:45,6
1:08:11,1
1:08:33,7
1:08:56,5
1:16:08,4
1:17:59,8
1:18:50,1
1:34:09,1
1:49:25,1
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Péter CZENCZ
Richard WAGNER
Lukas BEIGLBOCK
Romed RAUTH
Andreas GRUBER
Michael BACHER
Krisztidn MOLNAR
Péter MESZAROS
Bernd OBERLUGGAUER
Michael LOIBL
Patrick HORVATH
Dominik FRIEDL

Bernhard SCHNECKENREITHER

Jochen KRAMSL

Paul MORITZ
Christian STACHL
Florian RORLER
Harald TRIMMEL
Tobias HAGENDORFER
Thomas FEUCHT
Harald FRUHWIRTH
Markus MULLER
Thomas RAFFETSEDER
Sebastian KARONITSCH
Bernhard REIR

René BRUCKNER
Thomas HANICKEL
Christof KOINEGG
Johann FRITSCHE
Otmar EISNER

Franz KLUWIK

Hans STOCKINGER
Franz MAYR

Stefan HAUNSCHMID
Oskar WEISS

Edmund KISS

Tobias JEITLER
Michael GRUBER
Roman BUCHEBNER
Paul MAYERHOFER-POGATS
Michael KRANL
Herbert SCHWARZ
Werner TREMMEL
Rene VAISHOR

Erich GABRIEL
Glnther SCHMELZER
Laszlo Erich WALLNER
Christian HABERLER

Wein-Berg-Lauf Neckenmarkt

Mannlich

1982 1. Laufclub Parndorf
1969 ULC Transfer St.Veit/Golsen
1996 LMB

1978 LMB

1978 Wechselland Runners
1975 SV Waha St.Margarethen
1979 SV Waha St.Margarethen
1974 Elte sashegyi gepardok
1992

1982

1988 LMB

1987

1983 Tlz Donnerskirchen

1973 1. SVG Hohe Wand

1981 LAC Unlimited

1994

1986 Team Celtic Warrior
1974

2006 TRC Laabental

1976 LAC Unlimited

1985 LC Kapelln

1965 Team JM

1986 Tlz Donnerskirchen

1984 LAC Unlimited

1976 HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt
1988 LAC Unlimited

1979 XsSport

1976 sport! aktiv! leben!

1959

1971 SV Waha St.Margarethen
1966

1960

1972 Lauf Team Burgenland Eisenstadz
1986

1986

1959 Sonnentherme

2009 Wechselland Runners
1977

1969

1979 LMB

1989

1957 Crazy Krebsler Runners
1978 LMB

1978

1970 Tlz Donnerskirchen

1962

1971 TRC Laabental

1994
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39:06,1
39:32,9
40:14,9
40:43,6
41:13,9
41:57,1
42:23,0
43:04,1
44:08,5
44:16,4
46:03,2
47:03,3
47:15,9
47:44,1
47:48,1
48:07,3
48:16,9
48:28,6
48:43,9
48:50,0
48:56,2
48:59,8
49:05,4
49:07,5
49:29,9
49:38,5
49:49,6
50:05,8
50:10,2
50:45,3
50:46,3
50:55,4
50:55,5
51:14,5
51:34,7
51:36,7
52:23,5
52:27,9
52:37,0
52:58,0
53:16,0
53:44,3
54:16,1
54:31,6
54:36,4
54:46,0
54:49,9
54:54,2
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Roland THOMA
Julian HEDRICH
Julian STUMMER
Akos FARKAS

Franz SKODA

Paulus KLEEMAYR
Christian WILDFEUER
Dominik PIRIBAUER
Michael ULRICH

Karl MUSTAFA

Béla TELEKY

Johann HOLLWERTH
Thomas RABL

Stefan PRETUL

lulian ION

Markus KUHNEL
Josef POSCH

Gerald WEGSCHEIDLER
Norbert DRABITS
Rudi CHALLUPNER
Franziska PIRIBAUER
Hans Peter FILZ
Christian WEGHOFER
Thomas GRAF
Michael MANTLER
Bernhard WEBER
Florian SCHRODL
Samuel KARNER
Wolfgang SOMMERGRUBER
Andreas CART
Alexander WIEDER
Gunther NOLZ
Roland HAFNER-HARNISCH
Harald HEDRICH
Franz HEINDL

Ernst GRAFT

Wein-Berg-Lauf Neckenmarkt

1981

1997

2005

1974

1976 LAC Harlekin

1967 LC MKW HAUSRUCK
1971

1994

1973

1960 HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt

1984 SV Waha St.Margarethen
1960 LMB

1974

1988

1975 #nevergiveup

1984

1957

1975

1970 Sportunion Pfaffstatten
1954 HoppHoppHopp

1952

1964 Sonnentherme

1990

1962 Keiner

1955 SV Waha St.Margarethen
1977 Lauftreff Hollabrunn
1995

2005

1953 LC Kapelln

1962 OLC Wienerwald

1974

1948 Union - Traismauer
1965

1961 LC Kapelln

1951 Union Perchtholdsdorf
1943 Union Perchtholdsdorf
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55:03,1
55:12,1
55:18,4
55:41,2
56:40,6
57:16,1
57:50,2
58:01,9
58:21,4
58:28,6
58:43,3
59:02,6
59:13,2
59:17,3
59:51,3
1:01:28,0
1:01:53,8
1:02:01,9
1:02:28,9
1:03:57,7
1:04:29,2
1:05:01,9
1:05:04,7
1:05:19,9
1:06:26,7
1:07:11,5
1:07:24,7
1:08:46,0
1:10:18,5
1:10:48,4
1:10:56,2
1:22:04,2
1:23:48,5
1:34:09,4
1:37:19,6
1:49:25,1



